
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2024 (EG)
01-07 December 2024
"Rank 16" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

JASPERS Dick NL 120 66 1.818 6 10 7 1
THAI Hong Chiem VN 110 88 1.250 4 7 7 2
TRAN Duc Minh VN 92 75 1.226 2 7 7 3
VERA Javier MX 73 69 1.057 0 7 5 4

B

CAUDRON Frederic BE 120 74 1.621 6 9 7 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 117 77 1.519 4 11 7 2
UYMAZ Birol TR 101 62 1.629 2 11 10 3
KAMAL Samer EG 61 65 0.938 0 6 5 4

C

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 120 68 1.764 6 13 8 1
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 103 80 1.287 2 10 9 2
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 104 92 1.130 2 6 5 3
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 80 94 0.851 2 5 5 4

D

MERCKX Eddy BE 109 65 1.676 4 12 10 1
KARAKURT Berkay TR 109 67 1.626 3 9 8 2
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 119 75 1.586 3 8 8 3
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 99 67 1.477 2 7 6 4

E

CEULEMANS Peter BE 120 61 1.967 6 11 10 1
KIM Jun Tae KR 112 69 1.623 4 8 6 2
KIM Haeng Jik KR 85 58 1.465 2 11 5 3
KANG Ja In KR 73 56 1.303 0 5 5 4

F

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 112 63 1.777 4 14 11 1
BURY Jeremy FR 116 61 1.901 3 10 8 2
HORN Martin DE 119 90 1.322 3 11 9 3

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 93 74 1.256 2 11 8 4

G

ZANETTI Marco IT 120 63 1.904 6 11 8 1
HOFMAN Glenn NL 98 63 1.555 4 9 5 2
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 90 55 1.636 2 7 7 3
HEO Jung Han KR 68 67 1.014 0 6 5 4

H

SIDHOM Sameh EG 120 49 2.448 6 11 9 1
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 108 56 1.928 4 8 7 2

FORTHOMME Roland BE 109 61 1.786 2 9 7 3
SON JUN Hyuk KR 61 52 1.173 0 7 4 4



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2024 (EG)
01-07 December 2024
"Rank 16" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
SIDHOM Sameh EG 120 49 2.448 6 11 9 1

CEULEMANS Peter BE 120 61 1.967 6 11 10 2
ZANETTI Marco IT 120 63 1.904 6 11 8 3
JASPERS Dick NL 120 66 1.818 6 10 7 4
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 120 68 1.764 6 13 8 5

CAUDRON Frederic BE 120 74 1.621 6 9 7 6
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 112 63 1.777 4 14 11 7

MERCKX Eddy BE 109 65 1.676 4 12 10 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 108 56 1.928 4 8 7 9

KIM Jun Tae KR 112 69 1.623 4 8 6 10
HOFMAN Glenn NL 98 63 1.555 4 9 5 11
CHO Myung Woo KR 117 77 1.519 4 11 7 12
THAI Hong Chiem VN 110 88 1.250 4 7 7 13
BURY Jeremy FR 116 61 1.901 3 10 8 14

KARAKURT Berkay TR 109 67 1.626 3 9 8 15
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 103 80 1.287 2 10 9 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 119 75 1.586 3 8 8 17
HORN Martin DE 119 90 1.322 3 11 9 18

FORTHOMME Roland BE 109 61 1.786 2 9 7 19
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 90 55 1.636 2 7 7 20

UYMAZ Birol TR 101 62 1.629 2 11 10 21
KIM Haeng Jik KR 85 58 1.465 2 11 5 22
TRAN Duc Minh VN 92 75 1.226 2 7 7 23

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 104 92 1.130 2 6 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 99 67 1.477 2 7 6 25
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 93 74 1.256 2 11 8 26
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 80 94 0.851 2 5 5 27

KANG Ja In KR 73 56 1.303 0 5 5 28
SON JUN Hyuk KR 61 52 1.173 0 7 4 29
VERA Javier MX 73 69 1.057 0 7 5 30
HEO Jung Han KR 68 67 1.014 0 6 5 31
KAMAL Samer EG 61 65 0.938 0 6 5 32


